
Fiche horaires valable au 

1er Janvier 2026 



Vers Cesson République 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année 

                                     

La Grande Métairie 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 

Beausoleil 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 

Trégor 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 

Ploufragan Mairie 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 

Calvaire 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 

Passerelle 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 

Bosquet 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 

Bretagne 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 

Poitou 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 

Le Roquet 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 

Balafe 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 

Villes Moisan 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 

Villes Cadorées 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 

Ville Jouyaux 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 

Croix St-Lambert 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 

Alembert 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 

Colombier 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 

Lycée Rabelais 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 

Madeleine Marzin 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 

Fred Aubert 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 

Lafayette 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 

Villes Dorées 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 

Vigny 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 

Mazier - Université 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 

Venise 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 

Genève 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:41 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 

Sacré-Cœur 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 

St-Malo 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 

Ville Bastard 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 

Roger Vercel 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 

Ligneries 6:31 7:01 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 

Cesson République 6:32 7:02 7:32 -- : -- 8:02 -- : -- 8:32 -- : -- 9:02 -- : -- -- : -- 9:57 -- : -- -- : -- 10:57 -- : -- -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 12:32 -- : -- 13:02 -- : -- 13:32 -- : -- 14:02 -- : -- -- : -- 14:57 -- : -- -- : -- 15:57 -- : -- 16:32 -- : -- 17:02 

Charcot 6:32 7:02 7:32 -- : -- 8:02 -- : -- 8:32 -- : -- 9:02 -- : -- -- : -- 9:57 -- : -- -- : -- 10:57 -- : -- -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 12:32 -- : -- 13:02 -- : -- 13:32 -- : -- 14:02 -- : -- -- : -- 14:57 -- : -- -- : -- 15:57 -- : -- 16:32 -- : -- 17:02 

La Tour 6:33 7:03 7:33 -- : -- 8:03 -- : -- 8:33 -- : -- 9:03 -- : -- -- : -- 9:58 -- : -- -- : -- 10:58 -- : -- -- : -- 11:58 -- : -- 12:33 -- : -- 13:03 -- : -- 13:33 -- : -- 14:03 -- : -- -- : -- 14:58 -- : -- -- : -- 15:58 -- : -- 16:33 -- : -- 17:03 

Duquesne 6:34 7:04 7:34 -- : -- 8:04 -- : -- 8:34 -- : -- 9:04 -- : -- -- : -- 9:59 -- : -- -- : -- 10:59 -- : -- -- : -- 11:59 -- : -- 12:34 -- : -- 13:04 -- : -- 13:34 -- : -- 14:04 -- : -- -- : -- 14:59 -- : -- -- : -- 15:59 -- : -- 16:34 -- : -- 17:04 

Le Valais 6:35 7:05 7:35 -- : -- 8:05 -- : -- 8:35 -- : -- 9:05 -- : -- -- : -- 10:00 -- : -- -- : -- 11:00 -- : -- -- : -- 12:00 -- : -- 12:35 -- : -- 13:05 -- : -- 13:35 -- : -- 14:05 -- : -- -- : -- 15:00 -- : -- -- : -- 16:00 -- : -- 16:35 -- : -- 17:05 

La Pérouse 6:36 7:06 7:36 -- : -- 8:06 -- : -- 8:36 -- : -- 9:06 -- : -- -- : -- 10:01 -- : -- -- : -- 11:01 -- : -- -- : -- 12:01 -- : -- 12:36 -- : -- 13:06 -- : -- 13:36 -- : -- 14:06 -- : -- -- : -- 15:01 -- : -- -- : -- 16:01 -- : -- 16:36 -- : -- 17:06 

Cesson Bourg 6:38 7:08 7:38 -- : -- 8:08 -- : -- 8:38 -- : -- 9:08 -- : -- -- : -- 10:02 -- : -- -- : -- 11:02 -- : -- -- : -- 12:02 -- : -- 12:38 -- : -- 13:08 -- : -- 13:38 -- : -- 14:08 -- : -- -- : -- 15:02 -- : -- -- : -- 16:02 -- : -- 16:38 -- : -- 17:08 

Cesson République 6:39 7:09 7:39 7:47 8:09 8:17 8:39 8:47 9:09 9:17 9:37 10:03 10:17 10:37 11:03 11:17 11:37 12:03 12:17 12:39 12:47 13:09 13:17 13:39 13:47 14:09 14:17 14:37 15:03 15:17 15:37 16:03 16:17 16:39 16:47 17:09 
 

                                     

La Grande Métairie 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05 20:35 21:35                      

Beausoleil 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 20:36 21:36                      

Trégor 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:37 21:37                      

Ploufragan Mairie 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:38 21:38                      

Calvaire 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:39 21:39                      

Passerelle 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:40 21:40                      

Bosquet 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                      

Bretagne 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                      

Poitou 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                      

Le Roquet 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                      

Balafe 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                      

Villes Moisan 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                      

Villes Cadorées 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                      

Ville Jouyaux 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:45 21:45                      

Croix St-Lambert 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                      

Alembert 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:48                      

Colombier 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:49 21:49                      

Lycée Rabelais 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:51 21:51                      

Madeleine Marzin 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:52 21:52                      

Fred Aubert 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23 20:53 21:53                      

Lafayette 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04 20:24 20:54 21:54                      

Villes Dorées 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05 20:25 20:55 21:55                      

Vigny 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:27 20:57 21:57                      

Mazier - Université 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:59 21:59                      

Venise 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30 21:00 22:00                      

Genève 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:31 21:01 22:01                      

Sacré-Cœur 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:32 21:02 22:02                      

St-Malo 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:33 21:03 22:03                      

Ville Bastard 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:34 21:04 22:04                      

Roger Vercel 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:35 21:05 22:05                      

Ligneries 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 21:06 22:06                      

Cesson République -- : -- 17:32 -- : -- 18:02 -- : -- 18:32 -- : -- 19:02 -- : -- -- : -- 19:57 -- : -- -- : -- 21:07 -- : --                      

Charcot -- : -- 17:32 -- : -- 18:02 -- : -- 18:32 -- : -- 19:02 -- : -- -- : -- 19:57 -- : -- -- : -- 21:07 -- : --                      

La Tour -- : -- 17:33 -- : -- 18:03 -- : -- 18:33 -- : -- 19:03 -- : -- -- : -- 19:58 -- : -- -- : -- 21:08 -- : --                      

Duquesne -- : -- 17:34 -- : -- 18:04 -- : -- 18:34 -- : -- 19:04 -- : -- -- : -- 19:59 -- : -- -- : -- 21:09 -- : --                      

Le Valais -- : -- 17:35 -- : -- 18:05 -- : -- 18:35 -- : -- 19:05 -- : -- -- : -- 20:00 -- : -- -- : -- 21:10 -- : --                      

La Pérouse -- : -- 17:36 -- : -- 18:06 -- : -- 18:36 -- : -- 19:06 -- : -- -- : -- 20:01 -- : -- -- : -- 21:11 -- : --                      

Cesson Bourg -- : -- 17:38 -- : -- 18:08 -- : -- 18:38 -- : -- 19:08 -- : -- -- : -- 20:02 -- : -- -- : -- 21:12 -- : --                      

Cesson République 17:17 17:39 17:47 18:09 18:17 18:39 18:47 19:09 19:17 19:37 20:03 20:17 20:37 21:13 22:07                      



Vers La Grande Métairie 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année 

                                     

Cesson République 5:51 6:21 6:47 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:02 16:17 

Ligneries 5:52 6:22 6:48 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:03 16:18 

Roger Vercel 5:53 6:23 6:49 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:04 16:19 

Ville Bastard 5:54 6:24 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:05 16:20 

St-Malo 5:55 6:25 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:06 16:21 

Sacré-Cœur 5:56 6:26 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:07 16:22 

Genève 5:57 6:27 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:08 16:23 

Prague 5:58 6:28 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:09 16:24 

Venise 5:59 6:29 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:10 16:25 

Mazier - Université 6:00 6:30 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:11 16:26 

Vigny 6:02 6:32 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:13 16:28 

Villes Dorées 6:04 6:34 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:15 16:30 

Lafayette 6:05 6:35 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:16 16:31 

Fred Aubert 6:06 6:36 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:17 16:32 

Madeleine Marzin 6:07 6:37 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:18 16:33 

Lycée Rabelais 6:08 6:38 7:04 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:19 16:34 

Colombier 6:10 6:40 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:21 16:36 

Alembert 6:11 6:41 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:22 16:37 

Croix St-Lambert 6:12 6:42 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:23 16:38 

Ville Jouyaux 6:14 6:44 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:25 16:40 

Villes Cadorées 6:15 6:45 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:56 8:11 8:26 8:41 8:56 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:26 16:41 

Villes Moisan 6:16 6:46 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:27 16:42 

Balafe 6:16 6:46 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:27 16:42 

Le Roquet 6:17 6:47 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:28 16:43 

Poitou 6:17 6:47 7:13 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:28 16:43 

Bretagne 6:18 6:48 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:29 16:44 

Bosquet 6:18 6:48 7:14 7:29 7:44 7:59 8:14 8:29 8:44 8:59 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:29 16:44 

Passerelle 6:19 6:49 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:30 16:45 

Calvaire 6:20 6:50 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:46 9:01 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:31 16:46 

Ploufragan Mairie 6:21 6:51 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:32 16:47 

Trégor 6:22 6:52 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:32 16:47 

Beausoleil 6:23 6:53 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:33 16:48 

La Grande Métairie 6:24 6:54 7:19 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:19 8:34 8:49 9:04 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:34 16:49 
 

                                     

Cesson République 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:17 21:17                      

Ligneries 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:18 21:18                      

Roger Vercel 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:19 21:19                      

Ville Bastard 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:20 21:20                      

St-Malo 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:21 21:21                      

Sacré-Cœur 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:22 21:22                      

Genève 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:23 21:23                      

Prague 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:24 21:24                      

Venise 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:25 21:25                      

Mazier - Université 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:26 21:26                      

Vigny 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:28 21:28                      

Villes Dorées 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00 20:30 21:30                      

Lafayette 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:31 21:31                      

Fred Aubert 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:32 21:32                      

Madeleine Marzin 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:33 21:33                      

Lycée Rabelais 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04 20:34 21:34                      

Colombier 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 20:36 21:36                      

Alembert 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:37 21:37                      

Croix St-Lambert 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:38 21:38                      

Ville Jouyaux 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:40 21:40                      

Villes Cadorées 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                      

Villes Moisan 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                      

Balafe 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                      

Le Roquet 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                      

Poitou 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                      

Bretagne 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                      

Bosquet 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                      

Passerelle 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:45 21:45                      

Calvaire 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:46 21:46                      

Ploufragan Mairie 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                      

Trégor 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                      

Beausoleil 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:48                      

La Grande Métairie 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:49 21:49                      



Vers Cesson République 

Samedi r 

                                     

La Grande Métairie 6:00 6:35 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 

Beausoleil 6:01 6:36 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 

Trégor 6:02 6:37 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 

Ploufragan Mairie 6:03 6:38 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 

Calvaire 6:04 6:39 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 

Passerelle 6:05 6:40 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 

Bosquet 6:06 6:41 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 

Bretagne 6:06 6:41 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 

Poitou 6:07 6:42 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 

Le Roquet 6:07 6:42 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 

Balafe 6:08 6:43 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 

Villes Moisan 6:08 6:43 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 

Villes Cadorées 6:09 6:44 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 

Ville Jouyaux 6:10 6:45 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 

Croix St-Lambert 6:12 6:47 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 

Alembert 6:13 6:48 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 

Colombier 6:14 6:49 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 

Lycée Rabelais 6:16 6:51 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 

Madeleine Marzin 6:17 6:52 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 

Fred Aubert 6:18 6:53 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 

Lafayette 6:19 6:54 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 

Villes Dorées 6:20 6:55 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 

Vigny 6:22 6:57 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 

Mazier - Université 6:24 6:59 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 

Venise 6:25 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 

Genève 6:26 7:01 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 

Sacré-Cœur 6:27 7:02 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 

St-Malo 6:28 7:03 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 

Ville Bastard 6:29 7:04 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 

Roger Vercel 6:30 7:05 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 

Ligneries 6:31 7:06 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 

Cesson République -- : -- 7:07 -- : -- 7:57 -- : -- -- : -- 8:57 -- : -- -- : -- 9:57 -- : -- -- : -- 10:57 -- : -- -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 13:17 -- : -- 13:57 -- : -- -- : -- 14:57 -- : -- -- : -- 15:57 -- : -- 16:37 -- : -- 17:17 -- : -- 17:57 -- : -- 18:37 

Charcot -- : -- 7:07 -- : -- 7:57 -- : -- -- : -- 8:57 -- : -- -- : -- 9:57 -- : -- -- : -- 10:57 -- : -- -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 11:57 -- : -- 13:17 -- : -- 13:57 -- : -- -- : -- 14:57 -- : -- -- : -- 15:57 -- : -- 16:37 -- : -- 17:17 -- : -- 17:57 -- : -- 18:37 

La Tour -- : -- 7:08 -- : -- 7:58 -- : -- -- : -- 8:58 -- : -- -- : -- 9:58 -- : -- -- : -- 10:58 -- : -- -- : -- 11:58 -- : -- 11:58 -- : -- 13:18 -- : -- 13:58 -- : -- -- : -- 14:58 -- : -- -- : -- 15:58 -- : -- 16:38 -- : -- 17:18 -- : -- 17:58 -- : -- 18:38 

Duquesne -- : -- 7:09 -- : -- 7:59 -- : -- -- : -- 8:59 -- : -- -- : -- 9:59 -- : -- -- : -- 10:59 -- : -- -- : -- 11:59 -- : -- 11:59 -- : -- 13:19 -- : -- 13:59 -- : -- -- : -- 14:59 -- : -- -- : -- 15:59 -- : -- 16:39 -- : -- 17:19 -- : -- 17:59 -- : -- 18:39 

Le Valais -- : -- 7:10 -- : -- 8:00 -- : -- -- : -- 9:00 -- : -- -- : -- 10:00 -- : -- -- : -- 11:00 -- : -- -- : -- 12:00 -- : -- 12:00 -- : -- 13:20 -- : -- 14:00 -- : -- -- : -- 15:00 -- : -- -- : -- 16:00 -- : -- 16:40 -- : -- 17:20 -- : -- 18:00 -- : -- 18:40 

La Pérouse -- : -- 7:11 -- : -- 8:01 -- : -- -- : -- 9:01 -- : -- -- : -- 10:01 -- : -- -- : -- 11:01 -- : -- -- : -- 12:01 -- : -- 12:01 -- : -- 13:21 -- : -- 14:01 -- : -- -- : -- 15:01 -- : -- -- : -- 16:01 -- : -- 16:41 -- : -- 17:21 -- : -- 18:01 -- : -- 18:41 

Cesson Bourg -- : -- 7:13 -- : -- 8:02 -- : -- -- : -- 9:02 -- : -- -- : -- 10:02 -- : -- -- : -- 11:02 -- : -- -- : -- 12:02 -- : -- 12:02 -- : -- 13:22 -- : -- 14:02 -- : -- -- : -- 15:02 -- : -- -- : -- 16:02 -- : -- 16:42 -- : -- 17:22 -- : -- 18:02 -- : -- 18:42 

Cesson République 6:32 7:14 7:37 8:03 8:17 8:37 9:03 9:17 9:37 10:03 10:17 10:37 11:03 11:17 11:37 12:03 12:17 12:03 12:57 13:23 13:37 14:03 14:17 14:37 15:03 15:17 15:37 16:03 16:17 16:43 16:57 17:23 17:37 18:03 18:17 18:43 
 

                                     

La Grande Métairie 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05 20:35 21:35                             

Beausoleil 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 20:36 21:36                             

Trégor 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:37 21:37                             

Ploufragan Mairie 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:38 21:38                             

Calvaire 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:39 21:39                             

Passerelle 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:40 21:40                             

Bosquet 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                             

Bretagne 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                             

Poitou 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                             

Le Roquet 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                             

Balafe 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                             

Villes Moisan 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                             

Villes Cadorées 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                             

Ville Jouyaux 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:45 21:45                             

Croix St-Lambert 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                             

Alembert 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:48                             

Colombier 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:49 21:49                             

Lycée Rabelais 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:51 21:51                             

Madeleine Marzin 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:52 21:52                             

Fred Aubert 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23 20:53 21:53                             

Lafayette 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04 20:24 20:54 21:54                             

Villes Dorées 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05 20:25 20:55 21:55                             

Vigny 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:27 20:57 21:57                             

Mazier - Université 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:59 21:59                             

Venise 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30 21:00 22:00                             

Genève 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:31 21:01 22:01                             

Sacré-Cœur 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:32 21:02 22:02                             

St-Malo 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:33 21:03 22:03                             

Ville Bastard 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:34 21:04 22:04                             

Roger Vercel 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:35 21:05 22:05                             

Ligneries 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 21:06 22:06                             

Cesson République 18:57 -- : -- -- : -- 19:57 -- : -- -- : -- 21:07 -- : --                             

Charcot 18:57 -- : -- -- : -- 19:57 -- : -- -- : -- 21:07 -- : --                             

La Tour 18:58 -- : -- -- : -- 19:58 -- : -- -- : -- 21:08 -- : --                             

Duquesne 18:59 -- : -- -- : -- 19:59 -- : -- -- : -- 21:09 -- : --                             

Le Valais 19:00 -- : -- -- : -- 20:00 -- : -- -- : -- 21:10 -- : --                             

La Pérouse 19:01 -- : -- -- : -- 20:01 -- : -- -- : -- 21:11 -- : --                             

Cesson Bourg 19:02 -- : -- -- : -- 20:02 -- : -- -- : -- 21:12 -- : --                             

Cesson République 19:03 19:17 19:37 20:03 20:17 20:37 21:13 22:07                             



Vers La Grande Métairie 

Samedi r 

                                     

Cesson République 5:51 6:21 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 

Ligneries 5:52 6:22 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 

Roger Vercel 5:53 6:23 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 

Ville Bastard 5:54 6:24 6:50 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 

St-Malo 5:55 6:25 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 

Sacré-Cœur 5:56 6:26 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 

Genève 5:57 6:27 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 

Prague 5:58 6:28 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 

Venise 5:59 6:29 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 

Mazier - Université 6:00 6:30 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 

Vigny 6:02 6:32 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 

Villes Dorées 6:04 6:34 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 

Lafayette 6:05 6:35 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 

Fred Aubert 6:06 6:36 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 

Madeleine Marzin 6:07 6:37 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 

Lycée Rabelais 6:08 6:38 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:24 9:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 

Colombier 6:10 6:40 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:26 9:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 

Alembert 6:11 6:41 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 

Croix St-Lambert 6:12 6:42 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 

Ville Jouyaux 6:14 6:44 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 

Villes Cadorées 6:15 6:45 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 

Villes Moisan 6:16 6:46 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 

Balafe 6:16 6:46 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 

Le Roquet 6:17 6:47 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 

Poitou 6:17 6:47 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 

Bretagne 6:18 6:48 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 

Bosquet 6:18 6:48 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 

Passerelle 6:19 6:49 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 

Calvaire 6:20 6:50 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 

Ploufragan Mairie 6:21 6:51 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 

Trégor 6:22 6:52 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 

Beausoleil 6:23 6:53 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 

La Grande Métairie 6:24 6:54 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 
 

                                     

Cesson République 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:17 21:17                             

Ligneries 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:18 21:18                             

Roger Vercel 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49 20:19 21:19                             

Ville Bastard 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:20 21:20                             

St-Malo 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:21 21:21                             

Sacré-Cœur 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:22 21:22                             

Genève 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:23 21:23                             

Prague 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:24 21:24                             

Venise 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:25 21:25                             

Mazier - Université 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:26 21:26                             

Vigny 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:28 21:28                             

Villes Dorées 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:00 20:30 21:30                             

Lafayette 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:31 21:31                             

Fred Aubert 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:32 21:32                             

Madeleine Marzin 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:33 21:33                             

Lycée Rabelais 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04 20:34 21:34                             

Colombier 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06 20:36 21:36                             

Alembert 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07 20:37 21:37                             

Croix St-Lambert 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:38 21:38                             

Ville Jouyaux 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:40 21:40                             

Villes Cadorées 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:41 21:41                             

Villes Moisan 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                             

Balafe 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12 20:42 21:42                             

Le Roquet 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                             

Poitou 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:43 21:43                             

Bretagne 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                             

Bosquet 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:44 21:44                             

Passerelle 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:45 21:45                             

Calvaire 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:46 21:46                             

Ploufragan Mairie 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                             

Trégor 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:47 21:47                             

Beausoleil 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:48                             

La Grande Métairie 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:49 21:49                             



Vers Cesson République 

Dimanche et Fêtesr 

                                     

La Grande Métairie 10:55 12:25 13:55 15:25 16:55 18:25 19:55 21:35                             

Beausoleil 10:56 12:26 13:56 15:26 16:56 18:26 19:56 21:36                             

Trégor 10:57 12:27 13:57 15:27 16:57 18:27 19:57 21:37                             

Ploufragan Mairie 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58 21:38                             

Calvaire 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:29 16:59 18:29 19:59 21:39                             

Passerelle 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:30 20:00 21:40                             

Bosquet 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01 18:31 20:01 21:41                             

Bretagne 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01 18:31 20:01 21:41                             

Poitou 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:32 20:02 21:42                             

Le Roquet 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:32 20:02 21:42                             

Balafe 11:03 12:33 14:03 15:33 17:03 18:33 20:03 21:43                             

Villes Moisan 11:03 12:33 14:03 15:33 17:03 18:33 20:03 21:43                             

Villes Cadorées 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04 18:34 20:04 21:44                             

Ville Jouyaux 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:35 17:05 18:35 20:05 21:45                             

Croix St-Lambert 11:07 12:37 14:07 15:37 17:07 18:37 20:07 21:47                             

Alembert 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08 18:38 20:08 21:48                             

Colombier 11:09 12:39 14:09 15:39 17:09 18:39 20:09 21:49                             

Lycée Rabelais 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41 17:11 18:41 20:11 21:51                             

Madeleine Marzin 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12 18:42 20:12 21:52                             

Fred Aubert 11:13 12:43 14:13 15:43 17:13 18:43 20:13 21:53                             

Lafayette 11:14 12:44 14:14 15:44 17:14 18:44 20:14 21:54                             

Villes Dorées 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45 20:15 21:55                             

Vigny 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:47 20:17 21:57                             

Mazier - Université 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49 17:19 18:49 20:19 21:59                             

Venise 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:20 18:50 20:20 22:00                             

Genève 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:51 17:21 18:51 20:21 22:01                             

Sacré-Cœur 11:22 12:52 14:22 15:52 17:22 18:52 20:22 22:02                             

St-Malo 11:23 12:53 14:23 15:53 17:23 18:53 20:23 22:03                             

Ville Bastard 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:24 18:54 20:24 22:04                             

Roger Vercel 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:55 20:25 22:05                             

Ligneries 11:26 12:56 14:26 15:56 17:26 18:56 20:26 22:06                             

Cesson République 11:27 12:57 14:27 15:57 17:27 18:57 20:27 -- : --                             

Charcot 11:27 12:57 14:27 15:57 17:27 18:57 20:27 -- : --                             

La Tour 11:28 12:58 14:28 15:58 17:28 18:58 20:28 -- : --                             

Duquesne 11:29 12:59 14:29 15:59 17:29 18:59 20:29 -- : --                             

Le Valais 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30 -- : --                             

La Pérouse 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:31 19:01 20:31 -- : --                             

Cesson Bourg 11:32 13:02 14:32 16:02 17:32 19:02 20:32 -- : --                             

Cesson République 11:33 13:03 14:33 16:03 17:33 19:03 20:33 22:07                             



Vers La Grande Métairie 

Dimanche et Fêtesr 

                                     

Cesson République 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:07 17:37 19:07 20:37                             

Ligneries 10:08 11:38 13:08 14:38 16:08 17:38 19:08 20:38                             

Roger Vercel 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:39 19:09 20:39                             

Ville Bastard 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:10 17:40 19:10 20:40                             

St-Malo 10:11 11:41 13:11 14:41 16:11 17:41 19:11 20:41                             

Sacré-Cœur 10:12 11:42 13:12 14:42 16:12 17:42 19:12 20:42                             

Genève 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 20:43                             

Prague 10:14 11:44 13:14 14:44 16:14 17:44 19:14 20:44                             

Venise 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15 20:45                             

Mazier - Université 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:16 17:46 19:16 20:46                             

Vigny 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:48 19:18 20:48                             

Villes Dorées 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:20 20:50                             

Lafayette 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51 16:21 17:51 19:21 20:51                             

Fred Aubert 10:22 11:52 13:22 14:52 16:22 17:52 19:22 20:52                             

Madeleine Marzin 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:53 19:23 20:53                             

Lycée Rabelais 10:24 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54 19:24 20:54                             

Colombier 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56 19:26 20:56                             

Alembert 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:27 17:57 19:27 20:57                             

Croix St-Lambert 10:28 11:58 13:28 14:58 16:28 17:58 19:28 20:58                             

Ville Jouyaux 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00 19:30 21:00                             

Villes Cadorées 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01 19:31 21:01                             

Villes Moisan 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02 19:32 21:02                             

Balafe 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02 19:32 21:02                             

Le Roquet 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03 19:33 21:03                             

Poitou 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03 19:33 21:03                             

Bretagne 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04 19:34 21:04                             

Bosquet 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04 19:34 21:04                             

Passerelle 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05 16:35 18:05 19:35 21:05                             

Calvaire 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 18:06 19:36 21:06                             

Ploufragan Mairie 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07 19:37 21:07                             

Trégor 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07 19:37 21:07                             

Beausoleil 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08 16:38 18:08 19:38 21:08                             

La Grande Métairie 10:39 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 18:09 19:39 21:09                             
 


